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301 7.070€

712 x 548 x 890
50 covers

401 8.860€

712 x 697 x 1.104
80 covers

501 11.070€

912 x 697 x 1.062
110 covers

301C 9.140€

712 x 548 x 1.121
50 covers

401C 10.910€

712 x 697 x 1.431
80 covers

501C 13.380€

912 x 697 x 1.391
110 covers

301OS 7.600€

712 x 548 x 1.121
50 covers

401OS 9.410€

712 x 697 x 1.392
80 covers

501OS 11.670€

912 x 697 x 1.326
110 covers

301S 9.200€

712 x 548 x 1.865
50 covers

401S 11.100€

712 x 697 x 1.930
80 covers

501S 13.480€

912 x 697 x 1.810
110 covers

301SC 11.270€

712 x 548 x 2.096
50 covers

401SC 13.160€

712 x 697 x 2.406
80 covers

501SC 15.790€

912 x 697 x 2.216
110 covers

301SOS 9.730€

712 x 548 x 2.096
50 covers

401SOS 11.660€

712 x 697 x 2.156
80 covers

501SOS 14.090€

912 x 697 x 2.151
110 covers
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Features:
Superior insulation
Low charcoal consumption
Grill rack pull out protection
Air control with two levers
Chamber temperature thermometer

Standard equipment:
1 grill rack on 301 ovens
2 grill racks on 401 and 501 ovens
Firebreak
KOPA tongs
Height adjustable feet on S, SC and SOC models

CHARCOAL OVEN



S301 2.470€

S401 2.600€

S501 2.770€

301 320€

401 340€

501 370€

T301 850€

T401 890€

T501 930€

301 240€

401 240€

501 320€

C301 2.250€

C401 2.400€

C501 2.560€

301 280€

401 350€

501 510€

OS301 580€

OS401 610€

OS501 670€

74€

301 standard

401 standard

501 standard

301 standard

401 standard

501 standard

301 standard

401 standard

501 standard

301 430€

401 490€

501 560€

63€34€63€

OVENS OPTIONAL EQ. AND ACCESSORIES

CABINET STAND OPEN STAND HOT CABINET OPEN SHELF

GRILL RACK SKEWER RACK

KOPA BRUSH

SET OF WHEELSCHARCOAL GRATE
SET

PAN & GRILL GRABBER PROTECTIVE GLOVESKOPA TONGS

RED BROWN BLACK POLISHED STEEL

AVAILABLE COLOURS

301 320€

401 340€

501 370€



R90D 4.650€
 
900 x 590 x 693 mm  
192 kg                    

R120D 5.500€
 
1.360 x 590 x 693 mm  
221 kg                       

R90T 5.180€
 
980 x 686 x 700 mm  
232 kg 

R120T 6.110€
 
1.440 x 686 x 700 mm  
252 kg

R90TT 6.250€
 
1.340 x 830 x 700 mm  
245 kg 

R120TT 7.340€
 
1.800 x 830 x 700 mm  
268 kg

R90S 6.800€
 
980 x 686 x 1.250 mm  
276 kg   

R120S 7.960€
 
1.440 x 686 x 1.250 mm  
307 kg   

R90ST 7.800€
 
1.340 x 830 x 1.250 mm  
289 kg                       

R120ST 9.190€
 
1.800 x 830 x 1.250 mm  
323 kg

ROBATA GRILL

DROP IN TABLE TOP TABLE TOP WITH 
SIDE TABLES

SELF SUPPORTED SELF SUPPORTED WITH 
SIDE TABLES

Features:
Multi level grilling
Fire proof burning chamber
Various optional inserts
Multiple temperature zones

Standard equipment:
Lower Grill
Top Grill
KOPA Tong
Stainless steel skewers - pack of 5
Support bars - set of 4
Casters

AVAILABLE COLOURS

RED BROWN BLACK POLISHED STEEL



R120SDST 13.520€
 
1.440 x 1.170 x 1.365 mm  
354 kg                    

R90 3.070€ 1.840€

R120 3.270€ 1.840€

R120DST n/a 1.840€

DOUBLE-SIDED ROBATA GRILL

DOUBLE SIDED ROBATA

Example of Robata R120S with Rotisserie Add-on

AVAILABLE COLOURS

ROBATA OPTIONS

Model Option Rotiserie Add-On Legs instead of WheelsElectric charcoal ignition 
and Fire-pit ventilation

No Charge

No Charge

No Charge

RED BROWN BLACK POLISHED STEEL

Example of Robata R120T with Electric charcoal 
ignition and Fire-pit ventilation



R90 1.340€

R120 1.470€

R90 220€

R120 240€

R90 170€

R120 190€

R90 110€

R120 130€

R90 220€

R120 240€

R90 530€

R120 795€

R90 170€

R120 190€

37€

130€74€

ROBATA OPT. EQ AND ACCESSORIES

SET OF SIDE TABLES

FLAT GRILL CAST IRON GRILL
SET

LOWER GRILL

SUPPORT BARS - PAIR

TOP GRILL

STAINLESS STEEL
SKEWER - SET OF 5

KOPA TONGS KOPA CHARCOAL STARTER

GRILL MESH

*  Covers whole grilling area*  Covers 1/2 grilling area

*  Covers 1/2 grilling area



P120D 8.840€
 
1.200 x 900 x 1.763 mm  
350 kg

P120S 10.240€
 
1.200 x 900 x 1.973 mm  
450 kg                    

DP140D 12.350€
 
1.400 x 900 x 1.763 mm  
450 kg                    

DP160D 13.380€
 
1.600 x 900 x 1.763 mm  
500 kg

DP180D 14.420€
 
1.800 x 900 x 1.763 mm  
550 kg

DP200D 15.450€
 
2.000 x 900 x 1.763 mm  
601 kg

DP140S 14.330€
 
1.400 x 900 x 1. 973 mm  
529 kg                    

DP160S 15.470€
 
1.600 x 900 x 1. 973 mm  
587 kg

DP180S 16.700€
 
1.800 x 900 x 1. 973 mm  
645 kg

DP200S 17.920€
 
2.000 x 900 x 1. 973 mm  
703 kg

PARILLA GRILL

AVAILABLE COLOURS

SINGLE PARILLA
DROP-IN

SINGLE PARILLA 
SELF SUPPORTED 

DOUBLE PARILLA
DROP-IN

DOUBLE PARILLA
SELF SUPPORTED

RED BROWN BLACK POLISHED STEEL



t

P120D n/a 1.840€ n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a

P120S 1.450€ 1.840€ n/a 560€ 2.230€ 2.780€

DP140D n/a 1.840€ 3.680€ n/a n/a n/a n/a

DP140S 1.640€ 1.840€ 3.680€ 630€ 2.520€ 3.150€

DP160D n/a 1.840€ 3.680€ n/a n/a n/a n/a

DP160S 1.820€ 1.840€ 3.680€ 700€ 2.820€ 3.530€

DP180D n/a 1.840€ 3.680€ n/a n/a n/a n/a

DP180S 2.010€ 1.840€ 3.680€ 780€ 3.120€ 3.900€

DP200D n/a 1.840€ 3.680€ n/a n/a n/a n/a

DP200S 2.210€ 1.840€ 3.680€ 820€ 3.280€ 4.100€

PARILLA OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT

AVAILABLE COLOURS

Model

Option

Condiment
Station

Electric
charcoal
ignition
and Fire-pit
ventilation

Double
Electric
charcoal
ignition
and Fire-pit
ventilation

No Charge

No Charge

No Charge

No Charge

No Charge

Legs
instead of
Wheels

Open 
Shelf

Drawers Retro Look
(Drawers    
 included)

RED BROWN BLACK POLISHED STEEL

Example of Parilla P120S with Condiment station

Examples of Parilla P120S with Drawers and 
Open shelf

Example of Parilla P120S in retro look

Example of Parilla P120S with Charcoal ignition & 
Fire-pit ventilation



500€

P120 370€

DP140 300€

DP160 320€

DP180 340€

DP200 350€

P120 400€

DP140 340€

DP160 350€

DP180 370€

DP200 380€

P120 300€

DP140 260€

DP160 270€

DP180 280€

DP200 290€

P120 340€

DP140 270€

DP160 280€

DP180 300€

DP200 320€

P120 1.324€

DP140 660€

DP160 828€

DP180 992€

DP200 1.156€

P120 430€

DP140 350€

DP160 370€

DP180 390€

DP200 400€

P120 1.300€

DP140 1.400€

DP160 1.540€

DP180 1.750€

DP200 2.070€

PARILLA OPT. EQ. AND ACCESSORIES

V-GROOVE GRILL INSERT ROUND BAR GRILL
INSERT

PLANCHA GRILL
INSERT

SPLASH PROTECTION 
BACK

FRONT FACING WHEEL 
OPTION

SPLASH PROTECTION 
LEFT OR RIGHT

KOPA CHARCOAL STARTER

PERFORATED PLANCHA
GRILL INSERT

CAST-IRON GRILL INSERT
SET

GLASS BACK-WALL

SKEWER SUPPORT
INSERT

ROTISSERIE ADD-ON

*  Covers 1/2 of grill rack

*  Covers 1 grill rack

*  Price per Wheel

*  Covers 1/2 of grill rack *  Covers 1/2 of grill rack *  Covers 1/2 of grill rack

120€1.100€P120 1.300€

DP140 1.400€

DP160 1.540€

DP180 1.750€

DP200 2.070€

P120 1.700€

DP140 2.000€

DP160 2.000€

DP180 2.000€

DP200 2.000€



HIBACHI & YAKITORI OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT

RED BLACK

HIBACHI FLAT GRILL   150€

YAKITORI FLAT GRILL   300€

HIBACHI TROLLEY   1.400€

YAKITORI TROLLEY   1.700€

HIBACHI ROA-O   750€

YAKITORI ROA-O   780€

HIBACHI RA-O   450€

YAKITORI RA-O   490€

HIBACHI 960€
 
400 x 345 x 263 mm  
26 kg                       

YAKITORI 1.450€
 
690 x 345 x 250 mm  
43 kg                       

HIBACHI & YAKITORI

FLAT GRILL

TROLLEY FOR
HIBACHI & YAKITORI

ROTISSERIE ADD-ON FOR
HIBACHI & YAKITORI

ROBATAYAKI ADD-ON FOR
HIBACHI & YAKITORI

*  Grill not included

*  Grill not included
** Consists of lateral support structure, one 

electric motor, one spit  and slide out tray

*  Grill not included
** Consists of lateral structure, one pair of 

support bars and one top grill rack

KOPA HIBACHI KOPA YAKITORI

AVAILABLE COLOURS



4242€15€190€

77€

37€

50€

252€

48€

456€

50€

240€

PANS AND ACCESSORIES

PL4231

PO18

PL3226

KOPA KNIFE SET 1

PL26

KOPA KNIFE SET 2 KOPA LEATHER
KNIFE ROLL

KOPA FIRE STARTERS
BOX OF 50 (L=58 mm)

KOPA LEATHER APRON

PL30

KOPA ASH SHOWELKOPA POKER



CONTACT US

kopaoven.com
Kops pro d.o.o.
Industrijska c. 5
SI-1290 Grosuplje

+386 1 777-8777
info@kopaoven.com

Mistakes and typing errors reserved – 
specifications and product appearance 
can be changed without prior notification!


